AMMINISTRAZIONE CENTRALE

AREA RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI UNIVERSITA
GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT OFFICE DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL “Why do we study plants?”

Selected candidates — ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to
accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

2059400
2045326
2096620
2055685
2044266
2086575

||l WIN]|EF




	SUMMER SCHOOL “Why do we study plants?” 

