

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL "Why do we study plants?"

Selected candidates – ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

Ranking	Application ID
1	2059400
2	2045326
3	2096620
4	2055685
5	2044266
6	2086575